FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:
MODEL 1182    Architectural Series  •  Inground & Well Lights
SPECIFICATION SHEET
DIMENSIONS:
DOOR:
Machined and passivated stainless steel or TYPE III hard anodized/
powdercoat die cast A360 aluminum with captive stainless steel fasteners.
FIXTURE HOUSING:

1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: 1182-SS-SS-VNS-30-E-DV-CX-010-S12-TO5
MODEL DOOR COVER DOOR FINISH DISTRIBUTION COLOR TEMPERATURE DELIVERED LUMENS/POWER LEVEL
1182 SS - Stainless Steel
AL - Aluminum
SS - Stainless Steel *
                           Standard
B - Black
Z - Architectural Bronze
DZ - Dark Bronze
W - White
GT - Granite
                           Premium
BR - Architectural Brick
LZ - Light Bronze
SB - Special Bronze
GG - Glossy Gray
R - Rust
HG - Hunter Green
WB - Weathered Bronze
WI - Weathered Iron
GM - Graphite Metallic
                  Hand Finished
G - Verde
P - Pewter
M - Mocha
OF - Olde Finish
*SS finish only avail with
SS Door
VNS - Very
Narrow Spot
NS - Narrow Spot
MF - Medium
Flood
WF - Wide Flood
27 - 2700°K
30 - 3000°K
35 - 3500°K
40 - 4000°K
50 - 5000°K
VNS:
B - 287
C - 511
D - 588
E - 646
NS:
B - 455
C - 777
D - 912
E - 1093
MF:
B - 564
C - 908
D - 1043
E - 1241
WF:
B - 569
C - 903
D - 1084
E - 1300
MODEL 1182    Architectural Series  •  Inground & Well Lights
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
LED:
• Cree® CXB 1310 COB
• 2700°K, 3000°K, 3500°K, 4000°K, or 5000°K CCT ANSI white 4 step
Cree® Easy White™ bins
• 287-1300 Delivered Lumens
• 6.28W - 14Watts
OPTICS/AIMING: